Individual Best Times (All Time)

Harry Robinson - (502635) - City of Cambridge SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph
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Date

11/01/15
06/12/14
16/11/19
02/10/16
30/01/16
02/10/16
15/03/14
12/01/14
15/03/14
24/11/16
04/10/14
30/01/16
29/09/13
07/10/12
15/01/12
22/10/11
26/06/11
02/10/11
16/01/11
10/07/11
05/03/11
05/03/11
03/10/10
17/01/10
04/10/09
19/07/09

Meet

City of Cambridge Winter Open Short Course

ASA East Region Winter Championships

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2019
Cambridge Grand Prix Regional & National Qualifier
Cambridgeshire County Championships

Cambridge Grand Prix Regional & National Qualifier
Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships

City of Cambridge Winter Meet

Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships

City of Cambridge Club Championships

City of Cambridge Club Championships
Cambridgeshire County Championships

City of Cambridge Club Championships

City of Cambridge 2012 Club Championships

City of Cambridge Winter Short Course Meet
teamipswich 13th Open Meet

Cambridgeshire Cup 2011

City of Cambridge Club Champs

City of Cambridge Winter Open Meet

City of Cambridge July Open

Cambridgeshire County Champs

Cambridgeshire County Champs

City of Cambridge Club Championships

City of Cambridge Open

C of Cambridge club Champs

Cambridge Summer Open

Venue

Parkside
Luton
Sheffield
Cambridge
Whittlesey
Cambridge
Peterborough
Cambridge
Peterborough
Cambridge
Cambridge
Whittlesey
Cambridge
Cambridge
Cambridge
Ipswich
Cambridge
Cambridge
Cambridge
Cambridge
Peterborough
Peterborough
Cambridge
Cambridge
Cambridge

Cambridge
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Club Swam Under Level
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2
Co Cambridge 2
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Co Cambridge 2
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Co Cambridge 4

4
Co Cambridge 2
Co Cambridge 4
Co Cambridge 4
Co Cambridge 2
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Co Cambridge 2
Co Cambridge 3
Co Cambridge 2
Co Cambridge 2
Co Cambridge 4
Co Cambridge 2
Co Cambridge 4
Co Cambridge 4
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Swims in Date Order

Time
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Date

16/11/19
24/11/16
02/10/16
02/10/16
30/01/16
30/01/16
11/01/15
06/12/14
04/10/14
15/03/14
15/03/14
12/01/14
29/09/13
07/10/12
15/01/12
22/10/11
02/10/11
10/07/11
26/06/11
05/03/11
05/03/11
16/01/11
03/10/10
17/01/10
04/10/09

19/07/09

Meet

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2019
City of Cambridge Club Championships

Cambridge Grand Prix Regional & National Qualifier
Cambridge Grand Prix Regional & National Qualifier
Cambridgeshire County Championships
Cambridgeshire County Championships

City of Cambridge Winter Open Short Course

ASA East Region Winter Championships

City of Cambridge Club Championships
Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships
Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships

City of Cambridge Winter Meet

City of Cambridge Club Championships

City of Cambridge 2012 Club Championships

City of Cambridge Winter Short Course Meet
teamipswich 13th Open Meet

City of Cambridge Club Champs

City of Cambridge July Open

Cambridgeshire Cup 2011

Cambridgeshire County Champs

Cambridgeshire County Champs

City of Cambridge Winter Open Meet

City of Cambridge Club Championships

City of Cambridge Open

C of Cambridge club Champs

Cambridge Summer Open

Venue

Sheffield
Cambridge
Cambridge
Cambridge
Whittlesey
Whittlesey
Parkside
Luton
Cambridge
Peterborough
Peterborough
Cambridge
Cambridge
Cambridge
Cambridge
Ipswich
Cambridge
Cambridge
Cambridge
Peterborough
Peterborough
Cambridge
Cambridge
Cambridge
Cambridge
Cambridge
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Club Swam Under Level
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